Race Date
May 19, 2017

Overall
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Name
Amy Johns
Danae Rush
Sophie Ball
Jessica Tetrault
Kelli Metzger
Chanelle Seedoff
Lisa Rhine
Emilee Hausten
Stephanie Spear
Kris Strasser
Brinley Niccum
Lauren Maresh
Mardey Peralta
Kaidence Johnson
Jill Adams
Kelsey Adams
Ella Maxwell
Cindy Mosier
Courtney Darnell
Kaia Johns
Kristen Johns
Lily Robinson
Sarah Robinson
Mindy Stader
Janae Bos
Rustie Bodine
Enoelia Munoz
Aubrey Shelton
Ryleigh Neal
Kennedy Eads
Ella Maresh
Mia Maxwell
Mattea Richey
Adyson Sinks
Patricia Dowling
Sarah Clark
Gretchen Shissler
Elizabeth Drysdale
Sarah Ogborn
Ava Robinson
Gabriella Johnson
Christi Tierney
Christa Fidago
I1zzy Fidago
Brook Russell
Adriana Mesaros
Melissa Elliott

2017 Hawk Walk 5K

Overall Finish List

5K

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
9107 37 F 1 Top Fin
9106 40 F 2 Top Fin
8950 0 F 3 Top Fin
9079 33 F 1 13-99
9029 34 F 2 13-99
9064 0 F 1 0-0
9110 49 F 3 13-99
8997 0 F 2 0-0
9094 39 F 4 13-99
9074 38 F 5 13-99
9042 11 F 1 1-12
9019 0 F 3 0-0
9051 37 F 6 13-99
9008 0 F 4 0-0
8939 43 F 7 13-99
8940 0 F 5 0-0
9021 11 F 2 112
9033 56 F 8 13-99
8974 37 F 9 13-99
9101 8 F 3 1-12
9100 29 F 10 13-99
9056 0 F 6 0-0
9057 34 F 11 13-99
9072 39 F 12 13-99
8959 44 F 13 13-99
8958 41 F 14 13-99
9034 34 F 15 13-99
9065 33 F 16 13-99
9035 0 F 7 0-0
8978 0 F 8 0-0
9017 8 F 4 1-12
9023 9 F 5 1-12
9053 0 F 9 0-0
9070 0 F 10 0-0
8976 41 F 17 13-99
8967 29 F 18 13-99
9069 37 F 19 13-99
9109 30 F 20 13-99
9043 0 F 11 0-0
9054 11 F 6 1-12
9007 0 F 12 0-0
9083 38 F 21 13-99
8990 36 F 22 13-99
8991 0 F 13 0-0
9059 42 F 23 13-99
9027 39 F 24 13-99
8982 31 F 25 13-99
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Female
Time Pace
24:24.7 7:52/M
24:34.3 7:55/M
25:14.5 8:08/M
25:41.1 8:17/M
26:01.4 8:24/M
26:28.0 8:32/M
26:36.9 8:35/M
27:27.0 8:51/M
27:42.9 8:56/M
28:13.3 9:06/M
28:22.2 9:09/M
28:23.7 9:09/M
28:27.8 9:11/M
28:56.1 9:20/M
29:06.9 9:23/M
29:39.2 9:34/M
30:32.8 9:51/M
30:35.2 9:52/M
30:39.7 9:53/M
30:48.0 9:56/M
30:49.1 9:56/M
30:58.7 9:59/M

31:38.2 10:12/M
31:54.7 10:17/M
32:04.0 10:21/M
32:06.5 10:21/M
32:08.8 10:22/M
32:13.4 10:24/M
32:23.3 10:27/M
32:57.6 10:38/M
33:02.8 10:39/M
33:03.1 10:40/M
33:15.7 10:44/M
33:16.5 10:44/M
33:25.5 10:47/M
33:28.5 10:48/M
33:32.8 10:49/M
33:42.7 10:52/M
33:53.1 10:56/M
33:53.9 10:56/M
34:12.6 11:02/M
34:12.9 11:02/M
34:15.1 11:03/M
34:19.8 11:04/M
34:32.9 11:08/M
36:02.2 11:37/M
36:05.0 11:38/M

05/19/2017 08:51:35



Race Date
May 19, 2017

Overall
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Name
Hannah Elliott
Kirsten Robinson
Faith Evans
Grace Mcintyre
Kim Yenerich
Kaitlyn Allen
Kyrissa Krienbrook
Danica De Los Reyes
Krystal Coates
Lynzi Adams
Kate Tierney
Michelle Stachowicz
Angela McBride
Ellyzabeth Ware
Kreeya Patel
Katie Choate
Madison Kelley
Baylee Cornell-White
Tippany Crosley
Melissa Organ
Lola Howe
Erin Allen
Grace Watts
Lindsay Bueno
Kira Newman
Kaelyn Brooks
Alexia Morrow
Heather Newman
Allison Tierney
Emily Baldwin
Emma Fields
Highlyn Newton
Marisa Newton
Hanna Molter
Julia Cunningham
Vivien Shelton
Brandy Molter
Gina Otten
Stephani Newsome
Ella Mc Bride
Vanessa Farmer
Camryn Campbell
Kimora Coleman
Ashley Martinez
Kay Cohernour

2017 Hawk Walk 5K

Overall Finish List

5K
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
8981 0 F 14 0-0
9055 0 F 15 0-0
8984 0 F 16 0-0
9026 0 F 17 0-0
9091 34 F 26 13-99
8944 0 F 18 0-0
9012 0 F 19 0-0
8975 0 F 20 0-0
8968 36 F 27 13-99
8941 0 F 21 0-0
9084 0 F 22 0-0
9071 35 F 28 13-99
9025 43 F 29 13-99
9087 0 F 23 0-0
9049 10 F 7 1-12
8966 0 F 24 0-0
9009 0 F 25 0-0
8971 0 F 26 0-0
8972 0 F 27 0-0
9044 0 F 28 0-0
9006 0 F 29 0-0
8943 40 F 30 13-99
9089 7 F 8 1-12
8962 36 F 31 13-99
9036 0 F 30 0-0
8960 0 F 31 0-0
9032 0 F 32 0-0
9095 0 F 33 0-0
9081 13 F 32 13-99
8947 0 F 34 0-0
8992 0 F 35 0-0
9039 8 F 9 1-12
9041 37 F 33 13-99
9031 0 F 36 0-0
8973 38 F 34 13-99
9068 4 F 10 1-12
9030 33 F 35 13-99
9047 47 F 36 13-99
9038 38 F 37 13-99
9024 0 F 37 0-0
8989 33 F 38 13-99
8965 0 F 38 0-0
8970 0 F 39 0-0
9020 30 F 39 13-99
8969 0 F 40 0-0
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Time
36:20.6
36:41.3
36:44.6
36:45.7
36:48.2
36:48.8
36:49.3
37:04.1
37:29.5
37:52.0
38:07.8
39:36.6
39:54.0
40:01.6
40:07.0
40:07.5
40:11.2
40:40.6
40:43.5
40:44.5
41:49.3
42:35.7
42:42.2
43:16.5
44:53.5
45:23.4
45:23.4
45:45.4
45:58.2
47:15.8
47:15.8
47:29.4
47:29.6
47:42.1
47:43.8
48:23.1
48:27.8
50:53.7
53:05.1
56:45.0

1:01:05.4
1:01:35.0
1:03:34.1
1:04:10.1
1:04:13.8

05/19/2017 08:51:36

Female

Pace
11:43/M
11:50/M
11:51/M
11:51/M
11:52/M
11:52/M
11:53/M
11:57/M
12:05/M
12:13/M
12:18/M
12:46/M
12:52/M
12:55/M
12:56/M
12:56/M
12:58/M
13:07/M
13:08/M
13:08/M
13:29/M
13:44/M
13:46/M
13:57/M
14:29/M
14:38/M
14:38/M
14:45/M
14:50/M
15:15/M
15:15/M
15:19/M
15:19/M
15:23/M
15:24/M
15:36/M
15:38/M
16:25/M
17:07/M
18:18/M
19:42/M
19:52/M
20:30/M
20:42/M
20:43/M



Race Date
May 19, 2017

Overall
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Name
Connor Felkey
Elija Strong
Cavin Bentley
Jeremy Dunn
Todd Adams
Craig Fuller
Chad Newsome
Andrew Ball
Tyler Summers
Victor Strong
Kyle Orton
Matthew Orton
Jeremy Vaughn
David Sttong
Kasen Newton
Jeremy Grossman
Jose Arteaga
Bret Elliott
Jeff Maresh
Kyle Johns
Brady Henchon
Connor Lange
Robert Fields
Joshua Ball
Mark Watts
Drew Henchon
Colton Watts
lan Lah
Chris Bentley
Eric Riddle
Landen Shelton
robert mesaros
Noah McBride
Jacob Maxwell
Angie Houston
Michael Lechmen
Alton Hedrick
Dustin Howe
Mitchell Kinsey
Noah Yenerich
Patrick Leon
Chad Tierney
Jose Bustos
Levi Otten
Brayden Radtke
Joey Baldwin
Jason Shelton

2017 Hawk Walk 5K

Overall Finish List

5K

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
9102 15 M 1 Top Fin
9076 12 M 2 Top Fin
8956 10 M 3 Top Fin
8977 37 M 1 13-99
8942 43 M 2 13-99
8995 42 M 3 13-99
9037 45 M 4 13-99
8948 40 M 5 13-99
9078 28 M 6 13-99
9075 47 M 7 13-99
9045 0 M 1 0-0
9046 36 M 8 13-99
9085 0 M 2 0-0
9077 10 M 1 1-12
9040 11 M 2 1-12
8996 40 M 9 13-99
8946 37 M 10 13-99
8979 33 M 11 13-99
9018 40 M 12 13-99
9099 34 M 13 13-99
9097 0 M 3 0-0
9014 9 M 3 1-12
8993 51 M 14 13-99
8949 13 M 15 13-99
9090 41 M 16 13-99
9098 0 M 4 0-0
9088 9 M 4 1-12
9013 10 M 5 1-12
8957 0 M 5 0-0
9093 36 M 17 13-99
9067 7 M 6 1-12
9028 12 M 7 1-12
9105 0 M 6 0-0
9022 0 M 7 0-0
9004 44 M 18 13-99
9108 52 M 19 13-99
9103 10 M 8 1-12
9005 38 M 20 13-99
9011 11 M 9 1-12
9092 11 M 10 1-12
9016 34 M 21 13-99
9082 39 M 22 13-99
8963 0 M 8 0-0
9048 12 M 11 1-12
9104 13 M 23 13-99
9096 20 M 24 13-99
9066 34 M 25 13-99
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Male
Time Pace
21:43.8 7:00/M
23:16.9 7:30/M
24:13.6 7:49/M
24:16.8 7:50/M
24:33.2 7:55/M
24:42.1 7:58/M
24:49.1 8:00/M
25:13.2 8:08/M
26:08.5 8:26/M
27:01.3 8:43/M
27:02.3 8:43/M
27:02.7 8:43/M
27:24.6 8:50/M
27:31.7 8:53/M
28:17.5 9:07/M
28:30.2 9:12/M
28:43.1 9:16/M
28:50.2 9:18/M
28:56.6 9:20/M
30:49.0 9:56/M

31:11.4 10:04/M
31:11.4 10:04/M
31:23.9 10:07/M
31:31.4 10:10/M
31:51.2 10:16/M
31:53.6 10:17/M
31:55.5 10:18/M
31:57.0 10:18/M
31:57.1 10:18/M
32:07.8 10:22/M
32:15.0 10:24/M
32:34.3 10:30/M
32:41.7 10:33/M
33:09.7 10:42/M
33:32.8 10:49/M
33:44.0 10:53/M
35:47.9 11:33/M
35:48.8 11:33/M
36:14.0 11:41/M
36:45.9 11:51/M
37:27.6 12:05/M
37:50.4 12:12/M
38:16.3 12:21/M
39:34.6 12:46/M
41:59.5 13:33/M
47:15.8 15:15/M
48:22.8 15:36/M

05/19/2017 08:51:37



Race Date
May 19, 2017

Overall Name
48 Kenny Farmer
49 Kenny Farmer

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

2017 Hawk Walk 5K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

Male

Pace

1:01:03.9 19:42/M
1:04:13.4 20:43/M

05/19/2017 08:51:37



